Form 26

VOte IZI Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement
Elections Calgary Local Authorities Election Act
(Section 147.3, 147.4)
Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta {  RECEIVED BY
LECTIONS CALGARY on:

Calendar year of disclosure 2025

Mike Jamieson SEP 17 2025

@ /pm'

Full name of candidate

Candidate’s mailing address_

Calgary , Alberta. Postal code

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Revenue for Calendar Year
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less $O

$$2,350.00

2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the
contributor’'s name and address (attach listing and amount)

ESTI}E:es 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $ 0
4. Net contributions (line 1 + 2 — 3) $2,350.00
OTHER SOURCES
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds $1:075.56
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $ 0
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous $0
election campaign
8. Total amount of other revenue $0
, ¢ $1,075.56
9. Total other sources (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)
TOTAL REVENUE
10.Total campaign revenue for calendar year (add lines 4 and 9) $3425.56
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures for Calendar Year

: : $2.834.81
11.Total paid campaign expenses
‘ _ $8,678.11
12.Total unpaid campaign expenses
13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12) $11,512.92
The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.
Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10) $(8’087‘36)

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50 000 or more
must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

| certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the
information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

7
M 2025-09-16
’
Signature of é?{date Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection
is authorized by section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. For
questions about the collection of personal information, contact the Leader, Election Services for The
City of Calgary by phone at (403) 476-4110, by email at candidates@calgary.ca or by mail at The
City of Calgary, Mail Code #207, P.O. Box 2100, Station M, Calgary, AB, Canada, T2P 2M5.

RECEIVED BY

ELECTIONS CALGARY on:
SEP 17 2025

Time: i
THE CITY OF CALGARY
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Vendor

Description

Category

@ Cost (8)

7/20/2025
7/20/2025
7/25/2025
7/26/2025
7/28/2025

7/31/2025

Meta London Hillyer
Meta London Hillyer
Descript London Hillyer
Meta London Hillyer

Image Inventions Media Group (Julian Campaign

ConnectFirst Credit Union Campaign

Meta ads

Meta ads

Descript (video editing software) -

Meta ads

Owed to payee or vendor

Owed to payee or vendor

Owed to payee or vendor

Campaign video - filming and editii Paid by campaign

Debit TXN Fee

Paid by campaign

Owed to payee or vendor

$1.79
$23.82
$32.99
$28.35
$630.00

$1.50

Total expenses
Candidate contributions
Owed to payee or vendor
Paid by campaign
Total paid expenses

5/16/2025

5/28/2025

7/25/2025

7/29/2025

7/31/2025

$11,512.92
$1,075.56
$8.678.11
$1,759.25
$2,834.81

Contributor Name Contributor Full Address

Tanya Fir

I 2 521y, A

TIMOTHY D MAGUIRE ]

Asia Hillyer

Larry Maguire

Jonathan b Denis KC professional
Corp

Calgary, AB

—Raymond,
AB

I - ve
I o ooy B
|

Cheque
E-transfer

E-transfer

Cheque

E-transfer

Contribution Type

Description

Direct Donation
Direct Donation

Direct Donation

out of province; this
donation was promptly
returned to sender

Direct Donation

Value (S)

$1,000.00
$500.00

$300.00

$300.00

$250.00

Total external contributions
Candidate contributions
total revenue

total campaign expenses
balance

$2,350.00
$1,075.56
$3,425.56
$11,512.92
-$8,087.36

*Please note this out of province donation was returned to sender in August

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

SEP 17 2025

Time: Jﬁi@_@?m )
THE CITY OF C AR‘X}W |




5/4/2025
5/25/2025
5/27/2025
5/28/2025
5/29/2025
5/30/2025
5/31/2025
5/31/2025
5/31/2025
5/31/2025
5/31/2025

6/2/2025

6/5/2025

6/5/2025

6/6/2025

6/6/2025

6/6/2025

6/6/2025

6/6/2025

6/6/2025

6/6/2025

6/6/2025

6/6/2025

6/7/2025

Vendor
Brewsters Brewing Co

Descript

Elections Calgary City Clerk's Office

Police Information Check
MIKO PHOTOGRAPHY
SiteLease Web Solutions
ConnectFirst Credit Union
Sobeys

Real Canadian Liquorstore
Real Canadian Superstore
Tim Hortons

Metricool

Meta

Meta

Meta

Meta

Meta

Meta

Meta

Meta

Meta

Meta

Meta

Meta

Mike Jamieson
London Hillyer
Mike Jamieson
Mike Jamieson
Campaign

Campaign

Campaign

Mike Jamieson
Mike Jamieson
Mike Jamieson
Mike Jamieson
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer

London Hillyer

SEP 17 2025

Time: // é ﬂg

THE CITY OF CALi.»

Description

Food/beverage for campaign volut

Descript (video editing software) -

Nomination Deposit
Police background check
Professional headshots
Website

Debit TXN Fee

Food/beverage for campaign volu
Food/beverage for campaign volui
Food/beverage for campaign volu

Food/beverage for campaign volu

Metricool subsription
Meta ads
Meta ads
Meta ads
Meta ads
Meta ads
Meta ads
Meta ads
Meta ads
Meta ads
Meta ads
Meta ads

Meta ads

Category
Candidate contribution
Owed to payee or vendor
Candidate contribution
Candidate contribution
Paid by campaign

Paid by campaign

Paid by campaign
Candidate contribution
Candidate contribution
Candidate contribution
Candidate contribution
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor

Owed to payee or vendor

$100.00

$75.00
$624.75
$500.00
$3.00
$9.28
$88.78
$353.72
$49.47
$37.20
$3.15
$5.95
$8.40
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$3.15
$3.15
$3.15
$3.15
$3.15

$9.45




6/7/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/12/2025
6/17/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/21/2025
6/24/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/28/2025
6/28/2025
6/28/2025
7/1/2025
7/2/2025
7/3/2025
7/7/2025
7/8/2025
7/12/2025

7/12/2025

Meta

Meta

Meta

Meta

Meta

Meta

X Corp

Meta

Meta

Meta

Real Canadian Superstore
Meta

Minuteman Press (6th Street SE)
Descript

The Berwick Public House
Canadian Pizza Unlimited
Sobeys

Canva

Metricool

Meta

Meta

impark

X Corp

Meta

London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
Mike

London Hillyer
N/A

London Hillyer
Mike Jamieson
Mike Jamieson
Mike Jamieson
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
London Hillyer
Mike Jamieson
London Hillyer

London Hillyer

|
|

SEP 17 2025

Description

Meta ads

Meta ads

Meta ads

Meta ads

Meta ads

Meta ads

X Premium - June

Meta ads

Meta ads

Meta ads

Food/beverage for campaign volut
Meta ads

Printing

Descript (video editing software) -
Food/beverage for campaign volur
Food/beverage for campaign volut
Food/beverage for campaign volur
Canva Pro Subsribtion

Metricool subsription

Meta ads

Meta ads

Parking for campaign purposes

X Premium - July

Meta ads

Category

Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Candidate contribution
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Candidate contribution
Candidate contribution
Candidate contribution
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Owed to payee or vendor
Candidate contribution
Owed to payee or vendor

Owed to payee or vendor

$8.40
$6.02
$15.75
$13.65
$11.55
$10.50
$10.50
$17.85
$5.39
$12.48
$135.75
$19.95
$8,155.43
$33.09
$20.80
$46.20
$128.93
$19.00
$36.98
$22.05
$25.20
$26.25
$10.00

$28.35






