

# Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Local Authorities Election Act

	(Section 147.3, 147.4)				
Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta					
Calendar year of disclosure 2025					
Full name of candidate Mike Jamieson					
	Time: 11:36 am/pm				
7 - 11 1	THE CITY OF CALGARY				
erta. Postal code					
on from line 2, is a public	document.				
	40				
or less	\$ <u></u> 0				
and greater, together with	the \$\\\\$2,350.00				
ting and amount)					
alued personal property, rea	al property or service contributions.				
ned	\$ <u></u> 0				
	\$ <u>2,350.00</u>				
ate's own funds	\$_1,075.56				
aising functions	\$ <u></u> 0				
a candidate's previous	\$ <u></u> 0				
	\$ <u></u> 0				
nd 8)	\$ <u>\$1,075.56</u>				
ear (add lines 4 and 9)	\$ <u>3425.56</u>				
	erta. Postal code on from line 2, is a public of or less and greater, together with ting and amount)				

### Campaign Period Expenditures for Calendar Year

11. Total paid campaign expenses

£2,834.81

12. Total unpaid campaign expenses

\$8,678.11

13. Total campaign expenses (add lines 11 and 12)

\$11,512.92

The candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Surplus (Deficit) for Calendar Year (deduct line 13 from line 10)

\$ (8,087.36)

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of \$50 000 or more must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

#### ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

I certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the *Local Authorities Election Act*.

Signature of Candidate

2025-09-16

Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

#### IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

The personal information collected through this form is for administering the election. This collection is authorized by section 33(c) of the *Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act*. For questions about the collection of personal information, contact the Leader, Election Services for The City of Calgary by phone at (403) 476-4110, by email at candidates@calgary.ca or by mail at The City of Calgary, Mail Code #207, P.O. Box 2100, Station M, Calgary, AB, Canada, T2P 2M5.

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

SEP 17 2025

Time: 11: 36 am/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

⊞ Date	Vendor	Payee	Description	Category	Cost (\$)
7/20/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$1.79
7/20/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$23.82
7/25/2025	Descript	London Hillyer	Descript (video editing software) -	Owed to payee or vendor	\$32.99
7/26/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$28.35
7/28/2025	Image Inventions Media Group (Julian	Campaign	Campaign video - filming and edition	Paid by campaign	\$630.00
7/31/2025	ConnectFirst Credit Union	Campaign	Debit TXN Fee	Paid by campaign	\$1.50
Total expenses	\$11,512.92				
Candidate contributions	\$1,075.56				
Owed to payee or vendor	\$8,678.11				
Paid by campaign	\$1,759.25				
Total paid expenses	\$2,834.81				

<b>⊞</b> Date	Contributor Name	Contributor Full Address	Contribution Type	Description	Value (\$)
5/16/2025	Tanya Fir	Calgary, AB	Cheque	Direct Donation	\$1,000.00
5/28/2025	TIMOTHY D MAGUIRE	Calgary, AB	E-transfer	Direct Donation	\$500.00
7/25/2025	Asia Hillyer	Raymond,	E-transfer	Direct Donation	\$300.00
7/29/2025	Larry Maguire	Brandon, MB*	Cheque	out of province; this donation was promptly returned to sender	\$300.00
7/31/2025	Jonathan b Denis KC professional Corp	Calgary	E-transfer	Direct Donation	\$250.00
Total external contributions	\$2,350.00				
Candidate contributions	\$1,075.56				
total revenue	\$3,425.56				
total campaign expenses	\$11,512.92				
balance	-\$8,087.36		and the control of th		
Please note this out of province donation was returned to sender in August			RECEIVED BY		

ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

SEP 17 2025

Time: 11:36 am/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

## SEP 17 2025

Time: 11:36
THE CITY OF CALLAGE

				IIII CI	I OI CANA			
∰ Date		Vendor	Payee		Description	Category	© Co	st (\$)
5/4	/2025	Brewsters Brewing Co	Mike Jamieson		Food/beverage for campaign volui	Candidate contribution		\$41.38
5/25	/2025	Descript	London Hillyer		Descript (video editing software) -	Owed to payee or vendor		\$33.37
5/27	/2025	Elections Calgary City Clerk's Office	Mike Jamieson		Nomination Deposit	Candidate contribution	\$	\$100.00
5/28	/2025	Police Information Check	Mike Jamieson		Police background check	Candidate contribution		\$75.00
5/29	/2025	MIKO PHOTOGRAPHY	Campaign		Professional headshots	Paid by campaign	\$	\$624.75
5/30	/2025	SiteLease Web Solutions	Campaign		Website	Paid by campaign	\$	\$500.00
5/31	/2025	ConnectFirst Credit Union	Campaign		Debit TXN Fee	Paid by campaign		\$3.00
5/31	/2025	Sobeys	Mike Jamieson		Food/beverage for campaign volur	Candidate contribution		\$9.28
5/31,	/2025	Real Canadian Liquorstore	Mike Jamieson		Food/beverage for campaign volui	Candidate contribution		\$88.78
5/31,	/2025	Real Canadian Superstore	Mike Jamieson		Food/beverage for campaign volur	Candidate contribution	\$	\$353.72
5/31,	/2025	Tim Hortons	Mike Jamieson		Food/beverage for campaign volui	Candidate contribution		\$49.47
6/2	/2025	Metricool	London Hillyer		Metricool subsription	Owed to payee or vendor		\$37.20
6/5	/2025	Meta	London Hillyer		Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor		\$3.15
6/5	/2025	Meta	London Hillyer		Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor		\$5.95
6/6	/2025	Meta	London Hillyer		Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor		\$8.40
6/6,	/2025	Meta	London Hillyer		Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor		\$5.25
6/6	/2025	Meta	London Hillyer		Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor		\$5.25
6/6	/2025	Meta	London Hillyer		Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor		\$5.25
6/6	/2025	Meta	London Hillyer		Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor		\$3.15
6/6	/2025	Meta	London Hillyer		Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor		\$3.15
6/6	/2025	Meta	London Hillyer		Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor		\$3.15
6/6	/2025	Meta	London Hillyer		Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor		\$3.15
6/6	/2025	Meta	London Hillyer		Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor		\$3.15
161/1000	/2025	Meta	London Hillyer		Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor		\$9.45

## SEP 17 2025

Time: 11:36 (am)pm

	Vendor	Payee	Description	Category	Cost (\$)
6/7/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$8.40
6/9/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$6.02
6/9/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$15.75
6/9/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$13.65
6/9/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$11.55
6/9/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$10.50
6/12/2025	X Corp	London Hillyer	X Premium - June	Owed to payee or vendor	\$10.50
6/17/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$17.85
6/20/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$5.39
6/20/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$12.48
6/21/2025	Real Canadian Superstore	Mike	Food/beverage for campaign volur	Candidate contribution	\$135.75
6/24/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$19.95
6/25/2025	Minuteman Press (6th Street SE)	N/A	Printing	Owed to payee or vendor	\$8,155.43
6/25/2025	Descript	London Hillyer	Descript (video editing software) -	Owed to payee or vendor	\$33.09
6/28/2025	The Berwick Public House	Mike Jamieson	Food/beverage for campaign volui	Candidate contribution	\$20.80
6/28/2025	Canadian Pizza Unlimited	Mike Jamieson	Food/beverage for campaign volur	Candidate contribution	\$46.20
6/28/2025	Sobeys	Mike Jamieson	Food/beverage for campaign volui	Candidate contribution	\$128.93
7/1/2025	Canva	London Hillyer	Canva Pro Subsribtion	Owed to payee or vendor	\$19.00
7/2/2025	Metricool	London Hillyer	Metricool subsription	Owed to payee or vendor	\$36.98
7/3/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$22.05
7/7/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$25.20
7/8/2025	impark	Mike Jamieson	Parking for campaign purposes	Candidate contribution	\$26.25
7/12/2025	X Corp	London Hillyer	X Premium - July	Owed to payee or vendor	\$10.00
7/12/2025	Meta	London Hillyer	Meta ads	Owed to payee or vendor	\$28.35